WELl Plog
o s,

PLOUGHING

HEDGING

CATTLE & SHEEP

ROOTS & HAY

PRODUCE MARQUEE

MAIN RING

RING ONE

RING TWO

RING THREE

RING FOUR

RING FIVE

RING SIX

RING SEVEN

RING EIGHT

CRAFT AREA

2024 PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

9.00am
3.30pm

8.30am
3.30pm

8.30am
9.30am
9.30am

8.30am
10.30am

from 7.30am
10.00am
12.30pm
4.00pm

8.30am
11.15am
11.45am
12 noon
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

8.30am
1.00pm

8.30am
1.00pm

9.00am
1.00pm

8.30am
1.00pm

10.00am
2.30pm

9.00am
1.30pm

9.30am

12.30pm

10.00am

Start ploughing
Presentations of Trophies in plough field

Commencement

Presentations of Trophies in plough field

Stock to be on site
Judging Dairy & Beef
Judging Sheep

Exhibits to be Staged

Judging to Commence

Produce to be staged

Marquee to be cleared for judging
Marquee open to the public
Presentation of prizes

Ridden Hunters

Private Driving

Concours D’Elegance Parade

J C Balls Dancing Diggers

Fancy Dress Parade

Tough Farmer

Parade of Hounds

Heavy Horse Display

J C Balls Dancing Diggers

Grand Parade & Presentation of Trophies

Parade of Vintage Tractors

Working Hunter Ponies
Working Hunters

Working Hunter Ponies
Working Hunters

Open Ridden
Side Saddle

Mountain & Moorland In Hand & Ridden
Coloured In Hand & Ridden

Concours D’Elegance

Pony Club Games

In Hand
Young Handler

Show Jumping

Riding for the Disabled

Open to the Public



DOG SHOW 10.30am Children’s Pet Competition
11.00am Entries taken for the Dog Show
12 noon Judging Commences



