

2024 PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

PLOUGHING	9.00am	Start ploughing
	3.30pm	Presentations of Trophies in plough field
HEDGING	8.30am	Commencement
	3.30pm	Presentations of Trophies in plough field
CATTLE & SHEEP	8.30am	Stock to be on site
	9.30am	Judging Dairy & Beef
	9.30am	Judging Sheep
ROOTS & HAY	8.30am	Exhibits to be Staged
	10.30am	Judging to Commence
PRODUCE MARQUEE	from 7.30am	Produce to be staged
	10.00am	Marquee to be cleared for judging
	12.30pm	Marquee open to the public
	4.00pm	Presentation of prizes
MAIN RING	8.30am	Ridden Hunters
	11.15am	Private Driving
	11.45am	Concours D'Elegance Parade
	12 noon	J C Balls Dancing Diggers
	12.45pm	Fancy Dress Parade
	1.00pm	Tough Farmer
	1.30pm	Parade of Hounds
	2.00pm	Heavy Horse Display
	2.15pm	J C Balls Dancing Diggers
	3.00pm	Grand Parade & Presentation of Trophies
	4.00pm	Parade of Vintage Tractors
RING ONE	8.30am	Working Hunter Ponies
	1.00pm	Working Hunters
RING TWO	8.30am	Working Hunter Ponies
	1.00pm	Working Hunters
RING THREE	9.00am	Open Ridden
	1.00pm	Side Saddle
RING FOUR	8.30am	Mountain & Moorland In Hand & Ridden
	1.00pm	Coloured In Hand & Ridden
RING FIVE	10.00am	Concours D'Elegance
	2.30pm	Pony Club Games
RING SIX	9.00am	In Hand
	1.30pm	Young Handler
RING SEVEN	9.30am	Show Jumping
RING EIGHT	12.30pm	Riding for the Disabled
CRAFT AREA	10.00am	Open to the Public

DOG SHOW

10.30am 11.00am

12 noon

Children's Pet Competition Entries taken for the Dog Show Judging Commences